$ By DNU Finance Officer 
Herewith 

Total Accepted Cost 	 842000,00 

The contract calls for a 90% participation of exploration 
expenses by the United States Government. Therefore, payment to 
the contractor by the Government in the amount of Three Thousand 
six hundred and no/100 Dollars 

- $3,600.00 - 
is considered valid and proper. 

Resume:

Wbrk completed under the project consist6d of cleaning 
out., timbering where necessary., and installing track in 150 feet 
of existing adit from 3316-foot level. Following this work ., 100 
feet of crosscut and drift was driven from the previous face.